■電気的仕様
MODEL SYSTEM VOLTAGE OPTIONAL
LRE Series
277V to GND
480V Line to Line
0-60Hz
125V to GND
208V Line to Line
400Hz
■外観仕様
MODEL Description
CASE Dimensions
Height “A” Width “B” Depth “C”
LRE-2030 2 x 30 Amp 21.25” 5” 3”
LRE-2060 2 x 60 Amp 32” 9” 6”
LRE-2100 2 x 100 Amp 42” 10” 10”
LRE-2150 2 x 150 Amp 42” 10” 10”
LRE-2225 2 x 225 Amp 60” 12” 14”
LRE-2300 2 x 300 Amp 60” 12” 14”
LRE-2400 2 x 400 Amp 60” 12” 14”
LRE-3030 3 x 30 Amp 21.25” 7.5” 3”
LRE-3060 3 x 60 Amp 32” 13.5” 6”
LRE-3100 3 x 100 Amp 42” 15” 10”
LRE-3150 3 x 150 Amp 42” 15” 10”
LRE-3225 3 x 225 Amp 60” 18” 14”
LRE-3300 3 x 300 Amp 60” 18” 14”
LRE-3400 3 x 400 Amp 60” 18” 14”
LRE-4030 4 x 30 Amp 21.25” 10” 3”
LRE-4060 4 x 60 Amp 32” 18” 6”
LRE-4100 4 x 100 Amp 42” 20” 10”
LRE-4150 4 x 150 Amp 42” 20” 10”
LRE-4225 4 x 225 Amp 60” 24” 14”
LRE-4300 4 x 300 Amp 60” 24” 14”
LRE-4400 4 x 400 Amp 60” 24” 14”
Commercial Power Line Filters
LRE Series Multiple
Circuit Filters
Model LRE series
ETS-Lindgren’s LRE series Power Line Filters
ETS-LINDGREN'S LRE Series Multiple Circuit Filters
は、高性能フィルタリングを要する商用電源
ライン用に設計されています。電波暗室や、
モジュラー式、あるいは、スクリーンルーム
や箔式シールドルーム等に使用されます。イ
ンサーションロスは、150kHz から 10GHz に
おいて 100dB の性能を有し、MIL-STD-220A
規格にしたがった無負荷及び全負荷での試験
にて実証されています。インサーションロス
のデータは、FIGURE 1 を参照ください。
日本イーティーエス・リンドグレン株式会社
東京都文京区小日向4-2-6 〒112-0006 TEL 03-3813-7100 FAX 03-3813-8068
E-mail japan@ets-lindgren.com
Information presented is subject to change as product enhancements are made. Contact ETS-Lindgren Sales Department for current specifications.
PDF R © 2013 ETS-Lindgren Japan REV A